
 
    GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

      Time Table for Online Half Yearly Examination  

2021-2022 

CLASS – XI 

Timing: 09:00am to 11:00am 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 09-11-2021 Biology / Maths / Art-II 

Wednesday 10-11-2021 English Language   

Thursday 11-11-2021 Chemistry/Accounts/History  

Friday 12-11-2021 Hindi/Computer Science  

Saturday 13-11-2021 Commerce/Political Science  

Monday 15-11-2021 
Physics / Economics / Sociology/ 

Legal Studies / Art-IV   

Tuesday 16-11-2021 English Literature 

Wednesday 17-11-2021 English Aurals  

Thursday 18-11-2021 Art-V 

Saturday 20-11-2021 Hindi Aurals  


